MDPCP

MARYLAND PRIMARY CARE PROGRAM

MDPCP Participating CTO List (2024)

Below is a listing of approved Care Transformation Organizations (CTOs) that are actively participating in the Maryland Primary Care Program
(MDPCP) and providing services to partner practices as of January 1, 2024. To view a list of counties in which each CTO offers services, please see

the CTO Comparison Tool.

Adventist Healthcare One Adventist Healthcare One Health https://www.adventisthealthcare.com/docto

(SO Health Quality Quality CTO, LLC 2013 - - ity-
cTooooga | MedChi Practice MedChi 2019 https://www.medchi.org/MedChiCT
Transformation
CTO00085 @ HCD International HCD International 2019 www.hcdi.com
CTO00087 ka(e:dade Accountable Care 30, Aledade Accountable Care 30, LLC 2019 Aledade.com/Maryland
CTO00088 @ Meritus Health ACO, LLC Better Care Partners 2019 ::t riS: Y\r/]wvsll.merltushealth.com about-us
CTO00089 Frederick Integrated Healthcare | Frederick Integrated Healthcare 2019 htto:/ /www fihnaco.or i, ;
Network, LLC Network
https://www.medstarhealth.org/mhs/about-
CTO00090 MedStar Accountable Care, LLC | MedStar Accountable Care 2019 medstar/medstar-accountable-care/care-tra
nsformation-organization/
CTO00091 Grgater Baltlmf)re Health Greater Baltimore Health Alliance 2019 http://gbha.or;
Alliance Physicians, LLC
Western Maryland Physician Western Maryland Physician https://www.wmhs.com/for-physicians/west
CT000052 Network, LLC Network, LLC 2019 ern-maryland-physician-network-lic/
CTO00094 Maryland Collaborative Care Collaborative Health Systems 2019 http://www.mdcctransformation.com

Transformation Organization


https://health.maryland.gov/mdpcp/Pages/cto-comparison-tool.aspx
https://www.adventisthealthcare.com/doctors/one-health-quality-cto/
https://www.adventisthealthcare.com/doctors/one-health-quality-cto/
https://www.medchi.org/MedChiCTO
http://www.hcdi.com/
http://aledade.com/Maryland
https://www.medstarhealth.org/mhs/about-medstar/medstar-accountable-care/care-transformation-organization/
https://www.medstarhealth.org/mhs/about-medstar/medstar-accountable-care/care-transformation-organization/
https://www.medstarhealth.org/mhs/about-medstar/medstar-accountable-care/care-transformation-organization/
http://gbha.org/
https://www.wmhs.com/for-physicians/western-maryland-physician-network-llc/
https://www.wmhs.com/for-physicians/western-maryland-physician-network-llc/
http://www.mdcctransformation.com/

CTO00095

CTO00096
CTO00098
CTO00102

CTO00105

CTO00106

CT000107
CTO00112

CTO00115

CTO00135

CTO00143
CTO00146

CTO00166
CTO00169
CTO00182

CTO00184

University of Maryland Care
Transformation Organization,
LLC

Peninsula Regional Clinically
Integrated Network

Carroll PHO, LLC

Johns Hopkins Medicine
Alliance for Patients, LLC

Medicalincs

Atlantic General Hospital
Corporation

Luminis Health CTO?

Netrin Accountable Care, LLC
University of Maryland Upper

Chesapeake Health System, Inc.

Holy Cross Health, Inc.

InterMed Associates IPA, LLC
LifeBridge Health ACO, Inc.

Ascension Saint Agnes
Healthcare

PHS Doctors CTO, LLC

Christiana Care Health Services,

Inc
Prime Care Transformation
Organization, LLC

Transform Health MD

Peninsula Regional Medical Center

Carroll PHO
Johns Hopkins Medicine Alliance
for Patients, LLC

Healthlincs CTO

Atlantic General Hospital
Corporation

Luminis Health CTO

Netrin Accountable Care, LLC

Upper Chesapeake Health

Holy Cross Health Care
Transformation Organization

InterMed IPA CTO
LifeBridge Health ACO, Inc.

Ascension Saint Agnes Community
Health Partners
PHS Doctors CTO

CareVio

Prime CTO

2019

2019
2019
2019

2019

2019

2019
2019

2019

2020

2020
2020

2021
2021
2023

2024

https://www.umms.org/healthcare-professi

onals/transform-health-md

https://www.prcin.org/

http://www.carrollpho.com
https://www.hopkinsmedicine.org/alliance

patients/care-transformation-organization/

h ://www.medicalincs.com/healthcare-

nsulting-and-management-service-suite/heal
thlincs-care-transformation-organization-cto

www.atlanticgeneral.org

https://www.aahs.org/luminishealth

WWW.MDPCP.ORG
umuch.org

https://www.holycrosshealth.org/resources-
for-physicians/care-transformation-organizat
ion/

https://intermedipacto.or
http://www.lifebridgehealth.org/ACO/Who
WeArelLBHACO.aspx

https://healthcare.ascension.or.

www.phsdoctorscto.com

https://carevio.org/

www.primecto.org

"The AAMC Collaborative Care Network CTO (CTO00107) and DCH Integrated Healthcare Network (CTO00104) merged to provide services as Luminis Health
CTO (CTO00107) beginning January 1, 2021.
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