



### MDPCP Participating CTO List (2024)

Below is a listing of approved Care Transformation Organizations (CTOs) that are actively participating in the Maryland Primary Care Program (MDPCP) and providing services to partner practices as of January 1, 2024. To view a list of counties in which each CTO offers services, please see the [CTO Comparison Tool](#).

CTO ID	Organization Name	DBA Name	Start Year	Website
CTO00079	Adventist Healthcare One Health Quality	Adventist Healthcare One Health Quality CTO, LLC	2019	<a href="https://www.adventisthealthcare.com/doctors/one-health-quality-cto/">https://www.adventisthealthcare.com/doctors/one-health-quality-cto/</a>
CTO00084	MedChi Practice Transformation	MedChi	2019	<a href="https://www.medchi.org/MedChiCTO">https://www.medchi.org/MedChiCTO</a>
CTO00085	HCD International	HCD International	2019	<a href="http://www.hcdi.com">www.hcdi.com</a>
CTO00087	Aledade Accountable Care 30, LLC	Aledade Accountable Care 30, LLC	2019	<a href="http://Aledade.com/Maryland">Aledade.com/Maryland</a>
CTO00088	Meritus Health ACO, LLC	Better Care Partners	2019	<a href="https://www.meritushealth.com/about-us/meritus-health-cto/">https://www.meritushealth.com/about-us/meritus-health-cto/</a>
CTO00089	Frederick Integrated Healthcare Network, LLC	Frederick Integrated Healthcare Network	2019	<a href="http://www.fihna.co.org/cto-resources/">http://www.fihna.co.org/cto-resources/</a>
CTO00090	MedStar Accountable Care, LLC	MedStar Accountable Care	2019	<a href="https://www.medstarhealth.org/mhs/about-medstar/medstar-accountable-care/care-transformation-organization/">https://www.medstarhealth.org/mhs/about-medstar/medstar-accountable-care/care-transformation-organization/</a>
CTO00091	Greater Baltimore Health Alliance Physicians, LLC	Greater Baltimore Health Alliance	2019	<a href="http://gbha.org/">http://gbha.org/</a>
CTO00092	Western Maryland Physician Network, LLC	Western Maryland Physician Network, LLC	2019	<a href="https://www.wmhs.com/for-physicians/western-maryland-physician-network-llc/">https://www.wmhs.com/for-physicians/western-maryland-physician-network-llc/</a>
CTO00094	Maryland Collaborative Care Transformation Organization	Collaborative Health Systems	2019	<a href="http://www.mdcctransformation.com">http://www.mdcctransformation.com</a>

<b>CTO00095</b>	University of Maryland Care Transformation Organization, LLC	Transform Health MD	2019	<a href="https://www.umms.org/healthcare-professionals/transform-health-md">https://www.umms.org/healthcare-professionals/transform-health-md</a>
<b>CTO00096</b>	Peninsula Regional Clinically Integrated Network	Peninsula Regional Medical Center	2019	<a href="https://www.prcin.org/">https://www.prcin.org/</a>
<b>CTO00098</b>	Carroll PHO, LLC	Carroll PHO	2019	<a href="http://www.carrollpho.com/">http://www.carrollpho.com/</a>
<b>CTO00102</b>	Johns Hopkins Medicine Alliance for Patients, LLC	Johns Hopkins Medicine Alliance for Patients, LLC	2019	<a href="https://www.hopkinsmedicine.org/alliance-patients/care-transformation-organization/">https://www.hopkinsmedicine.org/alliance-patients/care-transformation-organization/</a>
<b>CTO00105</b>	Medicalincs	Healthlincs CTO	2019	<a href="https://www.medicalincs.com/healthcare-consulting-and-management-service-suite/healthlincs-care-transformation-organization-cto">https://www.medicalincs.com/healthcare-consulting-and-management-service-suite/healthlincs-care-transformation-organization-cto</a>
<b>CTO00106</b>	Atlantic General Hospital Corporation	Atlantic General Hospital Corporation	2019	<a href="http://www.atlanticgeneral.org">www.atlanticgeneral.org</a>
<b>CTO00107</b>	Luminis Health CTO <sup>1</sup>	Luminis Health CTO	2019	<a href="https://www.aahs.org/luminishealth/">https://www.aahs.org/luminishealth/</a>
<b>CTO00112</b>	Netrin Accountable Care, LLC	Netrin Accountable Care, LLC	2019	<a href="http://WWW.MDPCP.ORG">WWW.MDPCP.ORG</a>
<b>CTO00115</b>	University of Maryland Upper Chesapeake Health System, Inc.	Upper Chesapeake Health	2019	<a href="http://umuch.org">umuch.org</a>
<b>CTO00135</b>	Holy Cross Health, Inc.	Holy Cross Health Care Transformation Organization	2020	<a href="https://www.holycrosshealth.org/resources-for-physicians/care-transformation-organization/">https://www.holycrosshealth.org/resources-for-physicians/care-transformation-organization/</a>
<b>CTO00143</b>	InterMed Associates IPA, LLC	InterMed IPA CTO	2020	<a href="https://intermedipacto.org/">https://intermedipacto.org/</a>
<b>CTO00146</b>	LifeBridge Health ACO, Inc.	LifeBridge Health ACO, Inc.	2020	<a href="http://www.lifebridgehealth.org/ACO/WhoWeAreLBHACO.aspx">http://www.lifebridgehealth.org/ACO/WhoWeAreLBHACO.aspx</a>
<b>CTO00166</b>	Ascension Saint Agnes Healthcare	Ascension Saint Agnes Community Health Partners	2021	<a href="https://healthcare.ascension.org/">https://healthcare.ascension.org/</a>
<b>CTO00169</b>	PHS Doctors CTO, LLC	PHS Doctors CTO	2021	<a href="http://www.phsdoctorscto.com">www.phsdoctorscto.com</a>
<b>CTO00182</b>	Christiana Care Health Services, Inc	CareVio	2023	<a href="https://carevio.org/">https://carevio.org/</a>
<b>CTO00184</b>	Prime Care Transformation Organization, LLC	Prime CTO	2024	<a href="http://www.primecto.org">www.primecto.org</a>

<sup>1</sup>The AAMC Collaborative Care Network CTO (CTO00107) and DCH Integrated Healthcare Network (CTO00104) merged to provide services as Luminis Health CTO (CTO00107) beginning January 1, 2021.

